
South County Recreation 

Phoenix League Baseball – 2010 

Salem Wildcats Marj Price 801-423-7936 

Sp. Fork Rebels John Money 801-427-5567 

Sp. Fork Angels Deb Branin 801-380-6398 

Payson Sliders Carl Schwarting 801-465-5796 
Salem Recreation 423-1035 / Spanish Fork Recreation 804-4600 / Payson Recreation 465-6031 

 

Wednesday, June 2
nd 

Pay 8:30  Sp. Fork Rebels vs. Payson Sliders 

 Thursday, June 17
th 

Salem 8:10 Payson Sliders vs. Salem Wildcats 

Thursday, June 3
rd 

Salem 8:10  Salem Wildcats vs. Sp. Fork Angels 
Monday, June 21

st 

SP#5 6:00 Sp. Fork Rebels vs. Sp. Fork Angels 

SP#5 7:45 Sp. Fork Rebels vs. Payson Sliders 

Monday, June 7
th

  
SP#5 6:00 Salem Wildcats vs. Sp. Fork Rebels 

SP#5 7:45 Sp. Fork Angels vs. Payson Sliders 

 Wednesday, June 23
rd 

Pay 8:30 Salem Wildcats vs. Payson Sliders 

Wednesday, June 9th 
Pay 8:30  Payson Sliders vs. Sp. Fork Angels 

 

Thursday, June 24
th

  
Salem 8:10 Salem Wildcats vs. Sp. Fork Angels 

Thursday, June 10
th

  
Salem 8:10  Sp. Fork Rebels vs. Salem Wildcats 

 Monday, June 28
th 

SP#5 6:00 Sp. Fork Rebels vs. Sp. Fork Angels 

SP#5 7:45 Sp. Fork Angels vs. Payson Sliders 

Monday, June 14
th

 
SP#5 6:00  Sp. Fork Angels vs. Sp. Fork Rebels 

SP#5 7:45  Salem Wildcats vs. Sp. Fork Angels 

 Wednesday, June 30
th

  
Pay 8:30 Payson Sliders vs. Salem Wildcats 

Wednesday, June 16
th

  
Pay 8:30  Sp. Fork Rebels vs. Payson Sliders 

Thursday, July 1
st
 

Salem 8:10 Salem Wildcats vs. Sp. Fork Rebels 

Post season Match-up Tournament July 2
nd

 

 

Field Key:  Salem = Loafer View #2 Loafer View Recreation Complex (500 East Canal Road) 

                    Pay = Payson Upper Hillman Fields 1060 South Main. 

                    SP#5 = Spanish Fork Sports Park West, Field #5  (960 South Main & Volunteer Dr.)  

                     
1. Home team will be determined by location.  Teams in their own home town are home team. 

2. 7 inning games or 1 hour and 30 minutes. 

3. 10 run mercy rule after 4 innings of play or 15 after 3 innings. 

4.  Metal spikes maybe worn, must use fastpitch softball bats. 

5.  Players must wear tem jersey in-order to play. 

6. Weather information and standings can be found at www.salemcity.org or www.spanishfork.org. 

7. 10 players will play on defense.  4 players must be outfielders and start each pitch on the grass. 

8. All players must wear their jersey.   

9. High school Federation rules will govern league play. 

 


